Ergebnis VFDB-Aktivitatstage KW 2020
09. - 15. November 2020

Sendeamateure
Platz Call DOK
1 DLOSAT 247
OP: DF7AX
2 DF6YF 224
3 DLOYLZ YLZ (Z24)
OP: DF7PM
4 DL60ON Z84
5 DFOFTP FUBZ (Z24)
OP: DL3DBN
6 DM6MD M09
7 DLOFTP FUBZ (Z15)
OP: DK8NC
8 DLOZ VFDBHQ (Z47)
OP: DH20P
9 DFOCEL JSZ19 (Z84)
OP: DG90OAD
10 DQOZ VFDB70 (Z21)
OP: DG2FAJ
11 DL25SHL 25790
OP: DF1ASG
12 DFODBP VFDB70 (Z84)
OP: DJ2XW
13 DG1LS M13
14 DK8RE Z91
15 DF5WS H15
16 DM2UDA M16
17 DL6UKL Z86
18 DHOFAB Z05
19 DO1JWP Z86
20 DL8ULO Z91
21 DB2LU M16
22 DL4FDI /54
23 DO1LGK M16
24 DL5BL H24
25 DD5DD Z90
26 DL9BCC 224
27 DO2EPK 724
28 DH1INGE B15
29 DM2CEH X07
30 DB8AH LO6
31 DL4JE Z90

vy 73 de Joachim, DL60ON

Punkte
30.888

29.865
24.084

23.730
22.896

11.726
9.284

5.440

4.200

4.104

3.630

2.160

1.474
1.400
1.215
1.200
986
793
765
710
576
513
429
330
156
108

99
98

72
55
20

Platz

OP von Klubstationen

OoP

DKOHI
DLOSHL
DLOUE
DCOTO
DLOMKH

DOK
H15

25790
JSZ19 (z84)

25BVS (Z91)
722 (224)

Klubstation

DF5WS
DF1ASG
DL60ON
DL8ULO
DF7PM

Klubstation mitgenutzt

Call
DF7AX
DJ2XwW

DG90AD
DL3DBN
DF7PM
DK8NC
DF1ASG
DH20P
DG2FAJ

Call
DE1VSM
DE1JHO
DE7WAB

DOK
247
284
284
Z24
Z24
215
Z90
247
Z21

SWL

DOK

Z9N1
Z91
136

OP/Klubcall

DLOSAT
DFODBP
DFOCEL
DFOFTP
DLOYLZ
DLOFTP
DL25SHL
DLOZ
DQOZ

Punkte
16.848
16.794
12.342



